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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 4 February Steering Committee – teleconference 

Friday, 5 February Meeting with UK Prudential Regulation Authority (PRA), Mr Sam

Woods, CEO, and Mr Lyndon Nelson, Deputy CEO, on supervisory

strategy and risk – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 9 February Meeting with Australian Prudential Regulation Authority (APRA),

Mr Wayne Byres, Chair, and Mr Robert McDowell, General

Manager, on supervisory strategy and risk – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 10 February Webinar Series for International Students and Alumni, organised

by the Global Engagement Committee of the Georgetown

University Board of Regents – panel discussion on “Career

Pathways in Global Banking and Financial Services”

 

Thursday, 11 February Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 12 February Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 15 February Steering Committee meeting, on the ECB Annual Report on

supervisory activities 2020 – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 17 February Participation in roundtable on NPLs and EU bad banks titled

“Overcoming post Covid-19 debt overhang”, organised by Positive

Money Europe – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 24 February Global Association of Risk Professionals (GARP) Virtual Risk

Convention – participation in panel discussion on “Facing the

Ultimate Test: Assessing How Regulations Held Up During Recent

Crises”

 

Thursday, 25 February Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on assessment of global risks –

teleconference
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Friday, 26 February Meeting with Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System

Division of Supervision and Regulation, Mr Michael Gibson,

Director, Ms Lisa Ryu, Senior Associate Director, and Mr Kevin

Bertsch, Associate Director, on supervisory strategy and risk –

teleconference


